SUBMITTAL TO THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE, STATE OF CALIFORNIA

QOS Z SUBMITTAL DATE:
FROM : TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR:: August 16, 2016

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Distribution of Excess Proceeds for Tax Sale No. 203, ltem
434. Last assessed to: William A. Mc Andrews, Trustee of the William A. Mc
Andrews Separate Property Trust dated 11/17/06. District 3 [$36,890]. Fund
65595 Excess Proceeds from Tax Sale.

RECOMMENDED MOTION: That the Board of Supervisors:

1. Approve the claim from William L. Mc Andrews, Successor Trustee of the William A. Mc Andrews
Separate Property Trust dated 11-17-06 for payment of excess proceeds resulting from the Tax
Collector’s public auction sale associated with parcel 548214018-1;

2. Deny the claim from Kathleen E. Cartwright;

3. Authorize and direct the Auditor-Controller to issue a warrant to William L. Mc Andrews,
Successor Trustee of the William A. Mc Andrews Separate Property Trust dated 11-17-06 in the
amount of $36,890.76, no sooner than ninety days from the date of this order, unless an appeal
has been filed in Superior Court, pursuant to the California Revenue and Taxation Code Section
4675.

D Kent, Treasdfer-T. CollecCtor 10/14/2016

COST $ 36,890 $ 0 $ 36,890 $0
NET COUNTY COST $ 0 $ 0 $0 $0
j t: No
SOURCE OF FUNDS: Fund 65595 Excess Proceeds from Tax Sale Budget Adjustmen
For Fiscal Year: 16/17

C.E.O. RECOMMENDATION: APPROVE

MINUTES OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On motion of Supervisor Jeffries, seconded by Supervisor Tavaglione and duly
carried, IT WAS ORDERED that the above matter is approved as recommended

Ayes: Jeffries, Tavaglione, Washington and Ashley ‘

Nays: None Kecia Harper-lhem
Absent: Benoit

Date: November 1, 2016

XC: Treasurer




SUBMITTAL TO THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE,
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Page 2
BACKGROUND:

Summary
In accordance with Section 3691 et seq. of the California Revenue and Taxation Code, and with prior

approval of the Board of Supervisors, The Tax Collector conducted the May 5, 2015 public auction sale.
The deed conveying title to the purchasers at the auction was recorded June 18,ﬂ 2015. Further, as
required by Section 4676 of the California Revenue and Taxation Code, notice of the right to claim excess
proceeds was given on July 22, 2015, to parties of interest as defined in Section 4675 of said code.
Parties of interest have been determined by an examination of lot book reports as well as Assessor’s and
Recorder’s records, and various research methods were used to obtain current mailing addresses for
these parties of interest.

The Treasurer-Tax Collector has received two claims for excess proceeds:

1. Claim from William L. Mc Andrews, Successor Trustee of the William A. Mc Andrews
Separate Property Trust dated 11-17-06 based on a Grant Deed recorded June 24, 2002 as
Instrument No. 2002-344954, a Quitclaim Deed recorded December 5, 2006 as Instrument
No. 2006-0891867, a Certification of Trustees Under Trust dated May 27, 2016, the Last Will
and Testament of William A. Mc Andrews and the death certificate of William Anthony Mc
Andrews.

2. Claim from Kathleen E. Cartwright based on a Quitclaim Deed recorded February 1, 1988 as
Instrument No. 27292, an Affidavit-Death Joint Tenant recorded October 26, 2001 as
Instrument No. 2001-527432 and a Grant Deed recorded December 6, 2001 as Instrument
No. 2001-603709.

Pursuant to Section 4675 of the California Revenue and Taxation Code, it is the recommendation of this
office that William L. Mc Andrews, Successor Trustee of the William A. Mc Andrews Separate Property
Trust dated 11-17-06 be awarded excess proceeds in the amount of $36,890.76. The claim from Kathleen
E. Cartwright be denied since she was not a party of interest at the time of the sale. Supporting
documentation has been provided. The Tax Collector requests approval of the above recommended
motion. Notice of this recommendation was sent to the claimants by certified mail.

Impact on Residents and Businesses
Excess proceeds are being released to the Successor Trustee of the last assessee of the property.

ATTACHMENTS (if any, in this order):

ATTACHMENT A. Claim_McAndrews
ATTACHMENT B. Claim_ Cartwright




CLAIM FOR EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM THE SALE OF TAX-DEFAULTED PROPERTY
(SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR FURTHER INSTRUCTIONS)

RECEV

To: Don Kent, Treasurer-Tax Collector ECE n EB

Re:  Glaim for Excess Proceeds 215 JUN -6 Py 1 26

TC203 ltem 434 Assessment No.: 548214018-1 o RIVERSIDE COUNT
FREAS-TAY LOLLECTon

Assessee: MCANDREWS, WILLIAM A TR

Situs: 44802 ORPINGTON AVE HEMET 92544
Date Sold: May 5, 2015

Date Deed to Purchaser Recorded: June 18, 2015
Final Date to Submit Claim: June 20, 2016

IWe, pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code Section 4675, hereby claim excess proceeds in the amount of
$.3C. PY¢. % from the sale of the above mentioned real property. }/We were the [_] lienholder(s),

property owner(s) [check in one box] at the time of the sale of the property as is evidenced by Riverside County
Recorder's Document No. Ae¢g -OF'i, 0% ; recorded ongd- 37 fouw . A copy of this document is attached hereto.

WWe are the rightful claimants by virtue of the attached assignment of interest. I/We have listed below and aftached
hereto each item of documentation supporting the claim submitted.

NOTE: YOUR CLAIM WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED UNLESS THE DOCUMENTATION 15 ATTACHED.

If the property is held in Joint Tenancy, the taxsale process has severed this Joint Tenancy, and all Joint Tenants will
have to sign the ciaim unless the claimant submits proof that he or she is entitled to the full amount of the claim, the
claimant may only receive his or her respective portion of the claim.

I/We affirm under penalty of perjury that the foregoing Is true and correct.

ey A f - - , ] . ) L
Executed this &~ day of _ gt/ V200 at LDAR cbg Coadry, 19R 2enla
County, State
Gl A i
Signature of Claimant Signature of Claimant

Wiiagdig i. 19 Aals R

Print Name Print Name
;33 E CiwaEaR AV

Street Address Street Address
Fbosnin , A2. #5530

City, State, Zip City, State, Zip
50 oi5- 754

Phone Number Phone Number

S$CO 8-21 (1-99)



DRDOC B 2002-J3809%4 v/
/ GB/24/2002 L :80R Fee:7.80
; Page 1 of |
RECORDING REQUESTED BY Rlurdtd‘:n ﬁf;::::;‘ze.m
Gary L. Orse
Assessor, County Clerk & Recorder

AHD WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS
OTHERWISE BHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATBMENTS TO: i i
Name WILLIAM A. MCANDREWS

sweat 44802 ORPINGTON AVENUE
Address '

S HEMET, CA 92544y S e N s CREN
Zip \ l \ C
! M
A.P.N 548214018-17 sleld ot Lvowe e | o | MM
orpeERNO. AP GRANT DEED v
ESCROW NO. m - QO \ TAX PARCEL NO.
The undersigned declares that the documentary transfer tax is (%) and s

computed on the full value of the interest of the propecty conveyed, or is
computed on the full value less the value of liens or encumbrances remaining thereon st the time of sale,
The land, tenements or realty is located in
X unincorporated area ___ cityof HEMET and
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
JUAN OCAMPO AND NORMA OCAMPO, HUSBAND AND WIFE A5 JOINT TENANTS, \/

hereby GRANT(S) to ‘ /
WILLIAM A. MCANDREWS, A WIDOW

the following described ceal property in the City of HEMET
County of RIVERSIDE » State of California;

LOT 32 OF TRACT 4530 AS PER Map RECORDED IN BOOK 80, PAGE 1 OF
MAPS, RECORDS OF RIVERSIDE COUNTY, CALIPORNIA

Dated JURE 21, 2002

STATE OF CALIFORNIA, )
COUNTY OF g )
O e —2 e 7 » before me,

Patricia Delgadilld

{insent namettide of the afficer), personally sppewred )
JUAN OCAMPO AND NORMA OCAMPO

ey

o L 4

personally known to me (or proved ¢ me on the basis of satisfuctory
evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is'are subscribed to the within

insument and acknowledged o me that hefshelthey executed the same in WTWM.%W“ -
hisher/thei autharized capacity(ies), and tha by his/herftheir signarure(s) San e e 2003
on the insirument the person(s), or the entlty upon behalf of which the My Comnh

persos(s) acwd ¢xecutad the instrument. o

WITNESS my hand and officiat seal.

Signature, : {Notary Seal)

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO PARTY SHOWN BELOW: IF NO PARTY SO SHOWN. MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE,

Narng Sireet Adurens Coy & Siaw

Order: Non-Order Search Doc: RV:2002 00344954 Page 1of 1




DOC & 2006-p831867
12/05/2006 @8 290 Fee:7.00

RECORDING REQUESTED BY Recurdedp?geml"f?:ial Records
AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: County of Riverside
WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS Larry W. Uard

Assessor County Clerk &

AR i

44802 Orpington Avenue ;
Hemet, CA 92544 ‘ }

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: 8 R U - -
WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS PAGE| sizz DAK MISC [LONG| R7D | copy
44802 Orpington Avenue 1 / o,
Hemet, CA 92544 M| AL L[ aes | azsllbeo R| smre EXAM A
¢ y)ﬁgo SM7 | NCHG m ’%‘f? i
OQUITCLAIM DEED 7
THIS CONVEYANCE TRANSFERS THE GRANTOR'S INTEREST INTO HIS REVOCABLE LIVING

TRUST.

THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR DECLARES DOCUMENTARY TAX is $0, and FOR NO VALUABLE
CONSIDERATION. WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS, a widow, hereby remises, releases and forever
QUITCLATIM his share of the described real property to William A, Mc Andrews, Trustee of THE WILLIAM
A. MC ANDREWS SEPARATE PROPERTY TRUST dated_ f/—~/) . ©6 , for the benefit of
WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS, the following described real property in the County of Riverside, State of
California;

LOT 32 OF TRACT 4530 AS PER MAP RECORDED IN BOOK 80, PAGE 1 OF MAPS,
RECORDS OF RIVERSIDE COUNTY, CALIFORNIA.

Commonly known as: 44802 Orpington Avenue, Hemet, CA 92544
Parcel Number: #548214018-1 This Quitclaim Deed Signed On:  // —/7-O6

LT . .\ /

WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS

CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF NOTARY PUBLIC

State of California )
County of Riverside )

On / (-12-06 , beforeme, __ C rag A é;r. 212 , & Notary Public,
(Insert name and title of fhe officer)

personally appeared WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis
of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged
to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the
person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument,

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

P 2 A, . rd

. . P .

oty B Aoy BL (SEAL)
P

Notary's Signature
This instrument was drafted by Legacy Lewal Services (800) 287-8783

|

!



CERTIFICATION OF TRUSTEES UNDER TRUST
(California Probate Code Section 18100.5)

I, William L. McAndrews, as Successor Trustee of The William A. Mc Andrews Separate Property Trust dated 11-17-06, being

of legal age, declares under penalty of perjury:
1. Declarant(s) certify the existence of the following described Trust and state that he/she/they are all of the current trustees:

Name of Trust: The William A. Mc Andrews Separate Property Trust dated 11-17-06
Date of Trust: November 17, 2006

Trustor(s)/Settlor(s): William A, Mc Andrews
Original Trustee(s): William A. McAndrews
Trust Identification, Social Security or Employer Identification -

2. Declarant(s) state that the Trust is in full force and effect and has not been revoked, terminated or otherwise amended in any

manner which would cause the representations in this Certification to be incorrect. The name(s) of all persons who have any
power to revoke the trust are: William L. McAndrews

3. Declarant(s) state the following named trustee(s) is/are full empowered to act for said Trust and is/are properly exercising
his/her/their authority under said Trust in negotiating for, contract for and executing the document(s) attached hereto, and that
no trustee(s) other than the following named trustees are necessary under the Trust to sign said document(s):

Trustees authorized to sign: William L. McAndrews

Nature of document: Assignment of Right to Collect Excess Proceeds
Date of document:

4. Declarant(s) state that to the best of their knowledge, there are no claims, challenges of any kind or cause of action alleged,
contesting or questioning the validity of the Trust or the trustee’s authority to act for the Trust,

5. This Declaration is prepared and executed pursuant to California Probate Code Section 18100.5.

Signed under penalty of perjury, this Y day of 274~ y et
Gl L e
Signature

Name: tfp - iih? R ':‘il”",mj,'.".;). ST e d
Address: /350 &0 cornn s ipee Ko E
City, State, Zip_gorigov. . A2, 58 oy

CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF NOTARY PUBLIC

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to
which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document,

State of N ing )

Countyof __a&v " wevy o )

On Voo o e before me, - €., . g e , personally appeared
(Date (here insert name and title of the officer)

LA N T L LR U , who proved to me on the basis of
satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

T certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand }ud official seal. b :
R f . ! ;
A & L e 5 EOWARD W. BATT
AP T ST N\ (seal) 3 ) Notary Public - Arlzons
Signature of Notary Public Maricopz County

5 f Comm. Expires Mar 19, 2020 !




DECLARATION OF SUBSCRIBING WITNESS
" (Must Have ai Least Two (2) Witnesses)

WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS, who declared this instrument to be his Last Wil and Testament,
executed the foregoing instrument at Riverside County, California, in my presence. At his request
and in his presence, and in the presence of each other, I have subscribed my name as a witness
thereto. [ observed the execution of this Last Will and Testament by WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS
and the signature of each of the other subscribing witness(es).

I either personally know WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS or his identity was proved to me by
convincing evidence. At tiis time he is over the age of eighteen (18) years and to the best of my
knowledge he is of sound and disposing mind and not acting under duress, menace, fraud,
misrepresentation or undue influence.

['am not related to WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS by blood, marriage, or adoption. To the best
of my knowledge I am not entitled to any part of his estate under any Trust or Last Will and
Testament or upon his death by operation of law.

[ 'am of legal age, a competent witness, and reside at the address set forth opposite my name. |
declare under penalty of perjury under the laws ofthe state in which I reside that the foregoing is true
and correct.

EXECUTED at Riverside County, California,on _ //— / 72~ 06

Witnessed by:
£
JZ\/Q) :Z/ &W Oerr ¢ residing at (Print Name and Address):
Witné3s Signature
HAz cd Doprrs
ANIPY D RO 9oL
: P
7S 2 7 7, residing at (Primt Name and Address):

Witness Sinature

C rovg R Im &3'7&"/91_
23920 LG icer Go
Iprriehls Lo 93562

residing at (Print Name and Address):

Witness Signature

v

CAET WL AN TESTAMENT OF Yo A oA A e RIVE T gl



20031722509

LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT
OF
WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS
1, WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS, a legal resident of Riverside County, State of California, being
of lawful age and of sound and disposing mind and memory, and not acting under any duress, menace,
fraud or undue influence, hereby make, publish and declare this to be my Last Will and Testament and
do hereby revoke any and all Wills and Codicils heretofore made by me.

FIRST: Ideclare that [ was previously married to MARGARET MC AN DREWS, who is now
deceased. I further declare that there are no living, deceased or adopted children of my marriage to
MARGARET MC ANDREWS.

Ideclare that I was previously married to DOROTHY MC ANDREWS, who is now deceased.

I further declare that there are the following living, deceased or adopted children of my marriage to
DOROTHY MC ANDREWS:

KIMI. VEIL

WILLIAM L. MC ANDREWS

PATRICK S. MC ANDREWS

I further declare that [ have no other children living, deceased or adopted.

SECOND: It is my intention to dispose of all property which I am entitled to dispose of by Will.

THIRD: I direct my Executor or Executrix hereafter named to pay ali of my just debts, including
the expenses of my last illness, my funeral expenses and the expenses of the administration of my

estate as soon as that can be conveniently accomplished after my death.

ATTWHL VD TESVALVESDOF W AL 0 LD e e



2003-ID122509

FOURTH: [ give, devise and bequeath all of my personal property not previously assigned by
me or my representative to any other Trust, all of the residue of my estate, except as described herein
to WILLIAML. MC ANDREWS, Trustee, or his successors in Trust, under THE WILLIAM A. MC

ANDREWS SEPARATE PROPERTY TRUST dated 7~ /7.086 , and any

amendments thereto, wherein I am the Grantor, to be added to, and become a part of, the corpus of
said Revocable Living Trust, and to be held, administered, and distributed according to the terms and
conditions thereof, and any amendments thereto. | give, devise and bequeath the residue of my assets
that may be listed in the Schedule of Assets of another Trust, described in the corpus of another
Trust, or titled in the name of another Trust, to the Trustee ofthe Trust in which that asset is listed,
described, or titled to pass according to the provisions of that Trust. Should any conflict arise as to
any of my assets, then the conflict shall be decided in favor of the most recently executed Trust or
amendment which specifically describes the asset that is the subject of the conflict.

FIFTH: Thereby nominate and appoint WILLIAM L. MC ANDREWS as Executor of this my
Last Willand Testament. Upon the death, resignation, or inability of WILLIAM L. MC ANDREWS
to serve as Executor, then KIM . VEIL shall serve as Executor of this, my Last Will and Testament.
Upon the death, resignation or inability of KIM I. VEIL to serve as Executor, then VALARIE
PINKSTON shall serve as Executor of this, my Last Will and Testament. U pon the death, resignation
or inability of VALARIE PINKSTON to serve as Executor, then JUAN OCOMPO shall serve as
Executor of this, my Last Will and Testament.

My personal representative, named herein, shall not be required to post any bond or any other
security to act as such. [ authorize my personal representative to sell, at either a public or private

sale, any property belonging to my sstatz cither with o witinut notice, and to jease any property of

CAST WILL AND UE8TAME T 1WA L M ANDREWG, - (i)



2003-1D122509

my estate, subject to such confirmation as may be required by law, and to hold, manage, and operate
any such property or business’at the risk of my estate, or to sell or liquidate the business at such time
and on such terms as my Executor or Executrix may deem advisable for the best interest of my estate.
Any such operation, sale, or liquidation by my Executor or Executrix made in good faith shall be at
the risk of my estate and without liability on the part of my Executor or Executrix for any resulting
loss.

SIXTH: My Executor or Executrix shall determine, in a manner which would minimize taxes,
whether any or zll expenses of administration of my estate shall be used as Federal income tax
deductions, and whether the date of death or the alternate valuation values should be used for estate
tax purposes. No beneficiary under this Will, whether an income beneficiary, a remainderman of any
Trust or other beneficiary, shall have any right to recoupment or restoration of any losses the
beneficiary suffers as the result of the use of such deduction for one or the other of such purposes.

SEVENTH: I direct that all inheritance, estate, gift, death, or other transfer taxes, including any
penalties or interest relating thereto, other than any tax on a generation skipping transfer that is not
a liability of my estate (including interest and penalties, if any), that may, by reason of my death, be
attributable to my probate estate or any portion of it, or to any property or transfers of property
outside my probate estate, shall be paid by my Executor or Executrix out ofthe residue of my estate
disposed of by this Will, without adjustment among the residuary beneficiaries, and shall not be |
charged against, or collected from, any beneficiary of my probate estate, or from any transferee or
beneficiary of any property outside my probate estate,

EICHTH: If any individual should claimto be a beneficiary under this Wil and in any manner,

directly or indirectly, contests or attacks this Will or any of its provisions, any share or int=rest in my

LA L G IS UGARNT OF WILLANM AL AT L 15T akius)



2003-10122509

estate allegedly given to that contesting individual is revoked and that persoi shall be considered
specifically disinherited and the beneficial interest in any assets of the beneficiary shall be disposed
of in the same manner provided herein as if that contesting individual shall have predeceased me.

NINTH: The terms "child," "children," "grandchildren,” or "issue," as used herein, shall include
adopted persons and other children hereafter born or adopted by me or by my issue.

TENTH: Ifany provision of this Will is deemed to be unenforceable, the remaining provisions
shall nevertheless be carried into effect. The construction and interpretation of this Will shall be
pursuant to California law in effect as of the date of execution thereof. The singular shall include the
plural wherever necessary, and one gender shall include any other gender wherever necessary.,

ELEVENTH: To save the cost of court proceedings and promote the prompt and final
resolution of any dispute regarding the interpretation of my will or the administration of my estate
or any trust under my will, I direct that any such dispute shall be settled by arbitration administered
by the American Arbitration Association under its Arbitration Rules for Wills and Trusts then in
effect. Nevertheless, the following matters shall not be subject to arbitration: 1) questions regarding
my competency, 2) attempts to remove a fiduciary, or 3) questions concerning the amount of bond
ofa fiduciary. In addition, arbitration may be waived by all sui juris parties in interest.

The arbitrator(s) shall be a practicing lawyer licensed to practice law in the same state as the
body of state law chosen to govern my will and whose practice has been devoted prhnarily to wills
and trusts for at least ten ( 10) years. The arbitrator(s) shall apply the substantive law (and the law of
remedies, if applicable) of the state chosen to govern my will. The arbitrator's decision shall not be
subject to appeal to any court, but shall be final and binding on any and all persons who have or may

have an irarest in my estate or any trust under my will, inchuding unborn or incapacitated persons,

3T VLLANL CISTAMEN, F Moot L ety




2003-1D: 22509

such as minors or incompetents. Judgment on the arbitrator's award may be entered in any court
having jurisdiction thereof,

TWELFTH: It is my intent to disinherit and | have intentionally omitted to provide for, in this,
my Last Will and Testament, CHARLES E. ARMSTRONG.

I SUBSCRIBE MY NAME to this Wil on 7/ ~/7_©¢ at Riverside County,

California.

Wottesoe I i s

WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS

AL A UESTA MY SR WILLEATA AL WG ANDRERS, drltus,



. . e s At k] .,
TXECHTED &t Riverside Tovity. Calitoraia, on 7 7 ’T e

A I
ok R g oy g G e L
WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS,

Ttustee

[ certify that | have read the foregoing Declaration of Revocable Living Trust, and that it correctly
states the terms and conditions under which the Trust Estate is to be held, managed and disposed of
by the Trustee. [ approve the Declaration of Revocable Living Trust in all particulars and request the
Trustee to execute it

U Sihoes D1 s
WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS,
Grantor

CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF NOTARY PUBLIC

State of California )
County of Riverside )

on (/=] 7-26 beforeme, _ Svaie L Smed ey
/ (Insert name and title of the officer)
personally appeared WILLIAM A. MC ANDREWS, personally known to me (or proved to me on
the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument
and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his
signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed
the instrument.

CRAIC 6. SHEOLEY
A Commission #1704059 §

WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Pubiic - Caliornia
Riverside er{t%! we ‘3"

(i, 5 Hnalin  (SEAL) &.20)) |, R
Notary's Sj&nature A e T N WY
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CERTIFIED.COPY OF VITAL RECORD mm
STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF RIVERSIDEV . &

This Is atrue and eicéct'rg;grodumon of the document officially registered-

and placed on file n-the o

» ice of the County of Riveride, Assessor-County
Clerk-Recorder. : 2 E

DAmlssusa SR SUN 08 26
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CLAIM FOR EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM THE SALE OF TAX-DEFAULTED PROPERTY

(SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR FURTHER INSTRUCTIONS) RECE’V .
ETY Ejg 00

To: Don Kent, Treasurer-Tax Collector |

T Y
2 #h e 1)
Re:  Claim for Excess Proceeds Vi § /- Eﬁﬁﬁm@ 2l &3% 9: 25

TC203 Item434 Assessment No.: 548214018-1 P %ﬁ?%ﬁxﬂfwg -

Assesses: MCANDREWS, WILLIAM A TR / 74 o

Situs: 44802 ORPINGTON AVE HEMET 92544 0 oS NSRCLPry
Date Sold: May 5, 2015 LG éf.,,/_/‘w w’. f l‘\ CL i
Date Deed to Purchaser Recorded: June 18, 2015 7%}"/ 31{) G Ottitin » ¥ Lt
Final Date to Submit Claim: June 20, 2016 At g At Yo

I"We, pursuant to Revenue and Taxation Code Section 4675, hereby claim excess proceeds in the amount of
3 from the sale of the above mentioned real property. /We were the [_] lienholder(s),

L property owner(s) [check in one box] at the time of the sale of the property as is evidenced by Riverside County
Recorder's Document No. : recorded on . A copy of this document is attached hereto.
I/We are the rightful claimants by virtue of the attached assignment of interest. /We have listed below and attached
hereto each item of documentation supporting the ciaim submitted.

NOTE: YOUR CLAIM WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED UNLESS THE DOCUMENTATION IS ATTACHED.

If the property is held in Joint Tenancy, the taxsale process has severed this Joint Tenancy, and all Joint Tenants will
have to sign the claim uniess the claimant submits proof that he or she is entitied to the full amount of the claim, the
claimant may only receive his or her respective portion of the claim.

I/We affirm under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed this day of .20 at
County, State
Dt & Clorm
Signature of Claimant 4 Signature of Claimant
Sathfeen £ Caryright

Print Name / Print Name

/772 Zron Lopd C7.

Stree Address ' Street Address

AN, f/ﬁ (4. FSRS5Y/

City, State, Zip 7 City, State, Zip
22 FP-R6R - 8576

Phone Number .. . 27 T Numb
5o e FAorse =0 7 - A2 523 2grone Number $CO 8-21(1-99)




LARRY K, CARTHEICHY
KATHLEEN E. CANTWRIGHT
44802 Orpington Avenue \/

WHEN BECORDED MAIL TO: g E
* i
1

tiemet, Callf. 92344

SPACE ASDVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: ’

SAME AS ABOVE outhe vilve of progersy yat; OR
s Cornputag on the conaiderarion o valus leta Tlere of sncumbrsmoss
Amsining st time of ule.
ST Agerit SETOVFIRG WK =

DOCMBNTARY YRANSFER TAX $._. NONE-FAMILY TRANSFER

QUITCLAIM deep

FGR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, reeipt of which is harehy xknowirdged,

LARRY K. CARTYRICRT AND KATHLEEK E. CARTWRIGET, HUSBAND AND WIPE, AS JOINT TENANTS AS 70
AN UNDIVIDED ONE-HALF INTEREST; AND ARVIL W, CARTWRIGHT AND VELMA 3. CARIVRIGHT TRUSTEES OF
THE ARVIL ¥, CARTWRIGHT AMU VELMA B, CANIWRIGHT REVOCABLE TRUST, UDT 8/10/84, AS TO AN
do herslay REMISE. RELEASE AKD FOREVER GUITCLAIM t5 4 UNDIVIUED UNE-HALF INTEREST.

LARRY K. CARTWRIGHT AND KATHLEEN . CARTVRIGHT, HUSBARD AND WIFE, AS
" JOINY TENAWIS,

the cua 1y Ci f
e ot gropr iy o Sl g

Peb. 1,1588

It lo-05-1G7/

o State of Culifornis, deseribed a3

.

Lot 32 of Tract 4530, ss per map recorded in Book 50, Pags 1 of Haps, Records of
Rivarside County, Cslifornia.

Ry T
dow s
LR 2857 T T

R T P TR D)

Photographed By TICOR

N i.....,-u[),.n.,.,..ut. | SN

A X
nivilondy ) TICOR TITLE INSURANCE Y
STATR OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE } 58 v e

on January 26,1988 i Difure me, the andusigned, 3 Notary Public in and for M
said Stase, ¢ i d —LAPEY K, CAZDIRIGHT ANG KATHIREN R,
—LARTURIGNT

7 Y
R 7 ¥ “NEY VRN 2y ¥y
proved o me an the usis of sdsfaciory evidence w be
10¢ persmng,, whose name BB B, SUDSCHDLA t0 the

ARt 3 TR, nnn

{ ORFICIAL SEAL
within instrumment snd acknuwiedged that Lhag., oxer YOLANDA ESPINOSA
cuted che mme, ‘ - B N R s
WITNESS my hand sngt official sesl. ) :‘-ﬁ: u:':’:::"

: L".'.ea':"; L TTER T

1085 {8/82)

Order: Non-Order Search Doc: RV:1988 00027292 Page 1 of 1
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” 2001-—527432\/
ofi’wzsrau 85:00A Fuw:9,00

RECORDING REQUESTED BY :000

‘ Racordad ::‘wnom Records
County of Rivarside

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL YO, by of Riverss

Anpassor c:uaw Clark & Recorder

NAE I i
Kathleen E. Cartwright ‘m i
sy 7637 E. Bannock Tr.

ACHS Yucea Valley, CA 92284
ar M s U PAGR $2E oa PCOR ROCOR bl ac
.’ - g
A .1 19
REFUND NGHG [>T ——

AFFIDAVIT — DEATH JOINT TENANT /

AL Title Order No. __
Lidae tscrow or Loun No,
State of Califomia,
§ss.
Caunly of San. Bernardino—— ..
Kathleen E. Cartwright . of iagot age, being frst duly swomn, deposes and says:

That. Larry K. Cartwright V. ine decedent mentioned in the aftached certified copy of Cerlificate of

Dadth, is the same pecson as .. Darry XK. Cartweight
WmmdmmmmtmmrnWMMdmw .9.1_21__,...19,&5____
tolarry K.Cart w;j,ghg & Rathleen E,Qa‘ftyxjght Hushand and Wife )
as joint tenarts, recorded as instrument No, 21292 on .2=01 A BB .in
Book . Poge ,of Records of __Riverside

County, California, covering the foliowing described propery sttuated in the sald County, State of Californic

Lot 32 of Tract 4530, As per map recorded in Book 80,
Page ' of maps, Records of Riverside County, California.

That the value of all real and personal proparty owned by sald decedant of date of death, !nc!udfng the full value of
.20,000,00 =

&

Kathleen®*Cartwright

the property above described. did not then exceed the sum of §

-

Subscribed and Sworm 10 before me
this 24 : dcyofoctober A0 2001

Semordino
(Sign) wmmm

lTv&Ol’(er 390}

Order: Non-Order Search Doc: RV:2001 00527432 Page 1 of 2




'J»wmww BB B e W) S

COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE

RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA

CANTIEICATE OF SRATH 3903

18 LASY Sam vy, AR DATE OF GEATH-~MO. TAY, Yo W Mooa]s #2X

€. BATE OF BINTH—M0, DAY,
APRIL 3, 1940 % ' {
mm‘ TIA FU H
AR Theine Bell Cuturight L
14 sanTas SYATVE % BURVIVRG BFCUIN & Wi, ENTER MADIN S

Masrried Kathlesn Burniston
U [Ty e 105, VAR 7. POICAVION -~ YEARS Coumiarm
I L) ““\m“ [ ) N ‘Uo'mﬂg':m REN

Shoe Repal it : 2
b v e epe e & e T

HNET i srsu

l‘ﬂm‘ﬂ'ﬂl'llﬂmmmnm “““m NALIOE ADDNEYE
b KATHLEER CARTURIGHT (WIFE)

| 44802 Orpington

Howat, CA S2344

2of 2

£8a1-S2M -
10/26.72801 68 -88A

a §

CARTMRIGHT ALGUST 23,1950 12235 faste

AND ATORIRE 40940 E. Flw'ldl e, 'ZOI

Yurzyl Chenanl, M.D, : Heat, CA 92344
TR, Searvies s TE ¥ Corom o0 Doy Soaven ,"‘a-"!ﬂﬂ
a% - AY 'm, B Houm

H HAONTS BRY,
e U] e
3 DESCRER Now Mgy OCOUMED SVENTS Wil REMLYED B0 SUARY

. 48, Cavm
Ren|denca Aug.
FIBA, MANE OF PURIRAL DIMASTON 10N FEIION ACTNT AP SURIY

Yirgln Mortuary
A, [

33286525 CEFTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

Thiy la @ truw end exact of the officiglly eagd e
viaced on Hie in the cifics o} lve County of Rive , Qounty Clark. 2

o . OCT 242001 S e

This copy ix sut valid unless prepared no engraved border displaying dute, seai aml signature amu County Clesk-Recorder.
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DOC = 2OD1-BOI 709 ‘/
/ 12/e8/2081 o::n:afu:a.u '
L4

Page
Record
RECORDING REQUESTED BY 20::&;"02“:3:::12:’.'“

Gary L. Orso
Assessor, County Clerk & Recorder

AND WHEN RECORDED MAL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS
OTHERWIE SHOWN BELOW, MAL TAX STATEMENTS To: mm lﬁml"mmuyﬂm mmmﬂ !lﬂ
M Juan Ocampo . : _

s 18932 valley BlLvd

ciy Bloomington, CA‘f 92316 ¥ M | s | ultroe | smm | oa | voom/ wocon | e | s
2" ' ' l l
p x, 5

*

L e e Tttt (@
oroeri | % GRANT DEED /
ESCROW NO. d TAX PARCEL NO.

The undersigned declares that the’documentary transfer tax js = =wmQOwe~ and is

computed on the full value of the interest of the property conveyed, or is
computed on the full value less the value of liens or encumbrances remaining thereon at the time of sale,
The land, tenements or realty is located in

' X unincorporated area - cityof Hemet and
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

Kathleen Cartwright, A Widow ~/ '
" YS

hereby GRANT(S) to J
Juan Ocampo and Norma Ocampo, Husband and Wife as Joint Tenants

the following described real property in the City of Henet

Countyof Riverside » State of California:
Lot 32 of Tract 4530 As per Map recorded in Book 80, Page 1
of Maps, Records of Riverside County, California

Dated October 31, 2001 W 5442:4;,5/

STATE OF CALIFORNIA, ) = 7
COUNTY OF é% g’db- ) Kathleen Cartwright
on 2/ 7‘/4- IS LBe72 ;C)(J/- . before me,

{insert nameAtitle of the officer), personally sppesred

K ath leen ("am‘w‘lyﬁ 'f__

PATRICIA DELGADILL
Comm. # 1238018 E

personally known (o me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfictory
evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(sYfMws subscribed to the within
instryment and acknowledged to me that heighethey exccuted the same in
h@‘zm& authorized capacity(ies), and that by hi & signatura(s)
on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behall of which the
person{s) acied exeputcd héslmmcnt.

& of i

(Notary Seal)
¥ NO PARTY SO SHOWN, MAIL AS DIRECTED ABOVE,

Name Sreet Anaress Cilty & Sraw

Order: Non-Order Search Doc: RV:2001 00603709 Page 1 of L



